Ucenik

Benko, Pablo 71268661937
Bosnjak, Nika 93469506522
Brebri¢, Karlo 35545020833
Bujanovi¢, Nikola 13330262156
Carevi¢, Filip 21287085984
Erdec, Luka 89203268429
Flegar, lvano 47501551745
Horvat, Iva 97666341758
Karlovi¢, Tin 88718138115
Kuhta, Nika 71337319679
Olujevié, Antonio 41592838633
Petrag, Kristian 34044253004
Plese, Daniel 31638959242
Surina, Mark 82402977018
Topalovi¢, Ema 64674434479
Valingi¢, Aurora 91852077327

Sport

triatlon
triatlon
triatlon
triatlon
triatlon
triatlon
triatlon
triatlon
triatlon
triatlon
triatlon
triatlon
triatlon
triatlon
triatlon

triatlon

Klub
TK Swibir

Triatlon klub Petar Zrinski

TK Petar Zrinski
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlin klub Split
TK Maksimir

tk pula

Swibir

TK Zrinski

TK Rudolf Peresin
TK MAZATOR
Triatlon klub Maksimir
TK Matulji

Triatlon klub Matulji
TK Swibir

Triatlon klub Rival

Mjesto kluba
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

Split

Zagreb

Pula

Zagreb
Zagreb

Gornja Stubica
Slavonski Brod
Zagreb

Matulji

Matulji

Zagreb

Rijeka

Rang

11.

o N



Temelj rangiranja kandidata
2,3

1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,5

4,5

4,5
1,2,3,4,5

4,5
2,3,45
1,2,3,4,5
1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,5



